
Sangole

12
5

VR-216

VR-243

500

505

809

712

754

666

881

878

735

707

673

883

879

670668

777

659

880

667
669

705

709

861

671

873

781

683

704

797

708

868

876

661

866

884

900898

752

740

745

674

660

808

698

684

897

871

693

699

912

785

738

780

899

675

896

801

875

867

903

800778

904

737

798

766

803

805
807

769

782

804

905

787

907

790

799

791

794

796

768

695

870

793

690

743

767

795

802
753

711

681

700

678

710

656

747

677

702

679

748

680
682

925

701

751

703

893

749
750

779

891/2
924

892
895

894

658

676

783

789

739

685

736

906

891/1

908

788

657

792

694

688

697

687

910

689
689

784

909

746

872

744

882

806

786

696

692

742

869

741

691

706

Kadlas

Save

Kedarwadi

75°12'30"E

75°12'30"E

75°12'0"E

75°12'0"E

75°11'30"E

75°11'30"E

75°11'0"E

75°11'0"E

17
°2

4'0
"N

17
°2

4'0
"N

17
°2

3'3
0"

N

17
°2

3'3
0"

N

17
°2

3'0
"N

17
°2

3'0
"N

17
°2

2'3
0"

N

17
°2

2'3
0"

N

17
°2

2'0
"N

17
°2

2'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines
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